
Riverside Area Duals 

Jan 6th 2018 @Riverside 

 

Championship Pool Results 

1st Dupont 

2nd John Adams 

3rd Hurricane 

4th East Bank 

 

Championship semi matches 

John Adams 44 vs East Bank 42 

78 Ferrell (EB) forfeit 

84 Newell (EB pin Martin (JA) 

90 Kirk (JA) dec 9-8 Bailey (EB) 

95 Holt (JA) tf 15-0 Bogges (EB) 

102 Daugherty (JA) pin Lyons (EB) 

110 Gray (EB) pin Weaver (JA) 

116 Coulter (JA) pin Tucker (EB) 

123 Morris (JA) pin Howell (EB) 

128 Mullett (JA) forfeit 

135 Alderson (EB) forfeit 

145 Davis (EB) pin Ghannam (JA) 

155 Pierce (EB) pin Anderson (JA) 

171 Chapin (JA) forfeit 

190 Graves (EB) pin Pritt (EB) 

HWT Mullett (JA) pin Farris (EB) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DuPont 63 vs Hurricane 20 

78 Sloan (H) dec 10-5 Chestnut (D) 

84 Harless (H) tf 15-0 Hudnall (D) 

90 Talley (H) pin McCray (D) 

95 Sheets (D) pin Hanshaw (H) 

102 Slack (D) dec 7-5 Burch (H) 

110 Ramirez (D) pin McClanahan (H) 

116 Holstion (D) pin Cruickshank (H) 

123 Cook (D) pin Edwards (H) 

128 Wentz (D) pin Thompson (H) 

135 Hamilton (D) forfeit 

145 Chestnut (D) pin Duffy (H) 

155 Baria (D) pin Polen (H) 

171 Armstrong (D) pin Bates (H) 

190 Lusher (D) forfeit 

HWT Scites (H) forfeit 

 

 

 



Championship Placement Pools 

 

DuPont 69 vs John Adams 15 

78 Chestnut (D) forfeit 

84 Hudnall (D) pin Martin (JA) 

90 McCray (D) pin Kirk (JA) 

95 Holt (JA) dec 5-3 Sheets (D) 

102 Slack (D) dec 9-5 Daugherty (JA) 

110 Ramirez (D) pin Weaver (JA) 

116 Holstion (D) pin Coulter (JA) 

123 Cook (D) pin Morris (JA) 

128 Wentz (D) pin Mullett (JA) 

135 Hamilton (D) forfeit 

145 Chestnut (D) pin Ghannam (JA) 

155 Anderson (JA) pin Baria (D) 

171 Armstrong (D) pin Chapin (JA) 

190 Lusher (D) pin Pritt (JA) 

HWT Mullett (JA) forfeit 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Hurricane 40 vs East Bank 39 

78 Ferrell (EB) dec 4-3 Sloan (H) 

84 Harless dec 9-7 Newell (EB) 

90 Talley (H) pin Bailey (EB) 

95 Boggess (EB) pin Hanshaw (EB) 

102 Burch (H) dec 23-12 Lyons (EB) 

110 Cruickshank (H) dec 6-1 Gray (EB) 

116 McClanahan (H) pin Tucker (EB) 

123 Thompson (H) pin Howell (EB) 

128 Edwards (H) forfeit 

135 Alderson (EB) forfeit 

145 Davis (EB) pin Duffey (H) 

155 Pierce (EB) pin Polen (H) 

171 Bates (H) forfeit 

190 Graves (EB) forfeit 

HWT Farris (EB) pin Scites (H) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 


